Body And Blood Of Christ, Year A

Key Themes: God gave you manna from Heaven. He brought you out of slavery. Praise the
Lord. We form a single body because we share in the Body of Christ. I am the
living bread. If you do not eat of the flesh of the Son of Man, you will not have
life in you.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace

Praise The Lord, Jerusalem (Colin Smith)
Praise The Lord, Jerusalem (Boschetti - CWB)

Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from mass setting

Bread Of Life And Cup OF Blessing

Bread Of Life, Hope Of The World

By Your Priestly Power

Christians Let Us Love One Another

Come To The Feast

Eat This Bread

Eucharist Song Andersen
Gather Us In (Esp. Vs. 3)

Gather Your People

Gift Of Finest Wheat

God With Hidden Majesty (Melody: Godhead Here In Hiding)
I Am The Bread Of Life

I Am The Living Bread Haas

In Faith And Hope And Love

In Remembrance Of You

Now In This Banquet

One Bread, One Body

Our Blessing Cup Joncas
Praise To You, O Christ Our Saviour

Seed, Scattered And Sown

The Table Of God O'Brien
Take And Eat

We Remember

You Are Our Living Bread Joncas

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
OEW
GAUS
GAUS
AOV4K
GAUS
GAUS

196
199
386
206
400
205

526
530
191
388
204

442
355
197
193

407
195

198
446



