## **Body And Blood Of Christ, Year A**

Key Themes: God gave you manna from Heaven. He brought you out of slavery. Praise the Lord. We form a single body because we share in the Body of Christ. I am the living bread. If you do not eat of the flesh of the Son of Man, you will not have life in you.

Mass: Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace

Psalm: Praise The Lord, Jerusalem (Colin Smith)

Praise The Lord, Jerusalem (Boschetti - CWB)

Suggested Alleluia: Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from mass setting

Other Hymns:	Bread Of Life And Cup OF Blessing		GAUS	196
	Bread Of Life, Hope Of The World		GAUS	199
	By Your Priestly Power		GAUS	386
	Christians Let Us Love One Another		GAUS	206
	Come To The Feast		GAUS	400
	Eat This Bread		GAUS	205
	Eucharist Song	Andersen		
	Gather Us In (Esp. Vs. 3)		GAUS	526
	Gather Your People		GAUS	530
	Gift Of Finest Wheat		GAUS	191
	God With Hidden Majesty (Melody: Godhead Here In Hiding)		GAUS	388
	I Am The Bread Of Life		GAUS	204
	I Am The Living Bread	Haas		
	In Faith And Hope And Love		GAUS	442
	In Remembrance Of You		GAUS	355
	Now In This Banquet		GAUS	197
	One Bread, One Body		GAUS	193
	Our Blessing Cup	Joncas	OEW	
	Praise To You, O Christ Our Saviour		GAUS	407
	Seed, Scattered And Sown		GAUS	195
	The Table Of God	O'Brien	AOV4K	8
	Take And Eat		GAUS	198
	We Remember		GAUS	446
	You Are Our Living Bread	Joncas		